Lamb Lumber World Cup B Nordic Combined

HS 100 K90 SPRINT 7.5 km Dec. 18,2004
Technical Delegate Lech Pochwala Height Difference 26m
Assistiant Tech Del Joe Lamb Maximum Climb  23m
Chief of Competition Joe Holland Total Climb 72m

Chief of Course

Bob Rafferty

Length of Lap 2.5km
Number Of Laps 3

Rank Bib Name

=

4 Braaten, Kenneth
2 Menz, Matthias
1 Hollenstein, Michael
8 Markengbakken, Ivar
17 Kuisma, Antti
16 Demong, Billy
12 Gruber, Bernhard
6 Schillinger, Florian
13 Bal, Nicolas
15 Camerota, Eric
11 Braud, Francois
18 Hohlig, Marcel
9 Voronin, Konstantin
5 Zauner, David
10 Mehringer, Matthias
3 Landert, Guido
27 Kariniemi, Raimo
28 Barannikov, Alexey
26 Aoki, Jumpei
19 Minato , Yusuke
24 Kihne, Marco
7 Laheurte, Maxime
34 Camerota, Brett
20 Myslicki, Jason
41 Lacroix , Sebastien
25 Masaki , Makoto
32 Slavik, Tomas
21 Beetz, Tomoyuki
22 Chlum, Patrick
14 Usui , Tomoyuki
42 Hurschler, Joseph
30 Kahkdnen, Ville
43 Hinkley, Jed
36 Glueck, Alex
40 Fesenko, Ivan
33 Penjagin, Evgeny
29 Vodsedalek, Ales
39 Tanaka , Kosuke
38 Graves, Willy
31 Takemoto , Kazuya
54 Langer, Andreas
44 Thompson, Max
23 Kovaljeff, Kai

Nation
NOR
GER
SuUl
NOR
FIN
USA
AUT
GER
FRA
USA
FRA
GER
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GER
SuUl
FIN
RUS
JPN
JPN
GER
FRA
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JPN
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GER
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JPN
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FIN
USA
USA
RUS
RUS
CZE
JPN
USA
JPN
GER
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FIN

126,5
128,0
131,5
118,0
109,0
109,5
113,5
120,5
110,5
110,0
115,0
109,0
117,0
120,5
116,0
126,5
104,5
103,0
105,0
108,5
105,5
118,0

99,0
107,5

93,0
105,5
101,0
107,0
106,0
110,0

91,0
102,5

88,5

97,0

95,0
100,5
102,5

95,0

95,5
102,5

75,0

88,5
105,5

Jump Pts Jump Rk time diff  xc time
3 00:20,0 17:59,9
2 00:14,0  18:06,1
1 00:00,0 18:47,7
7 00:54,0 18:16,3
17 01:30,0 17:42,6
16 01:28,0 17:45,1
12 01:12,0 18:10,9
5 00:44,0 18:39,3
13 01:24,0 18:10,4
14 01:26,0 18:11,7
11 01:06,0 18:37,4
17 01:30,0 18:14,3
9 00:58,0  18:50,0
5 00:44,0 19:06,4
10 01:02,0 18:59,2
3 00:20,0 19:42,9
27 01:48,0 18:18,0
28 01:54,0 18:12,6
26 01:46,0 18:28,6
19 01:32,0 18:47,9
23 01:44,0 18:375
7 00:54,0 19:28,1
34 02:10,0 18:145
20 01:36,0 18:51,9
41 02:34,0 17:53,9
23 01:44,0 18:46,5
32 02:02,0 18:28,8
21 01:38,0 18:53,5
22 01:42,0 19:04,0
14 01:26,0 19:21,0
42 02:42,0 18:05,5
29 01:56,0 19:03,6
43 02:52,0 18:17,7
35 02:18,0 18:52,7
39 02:26,0 18:47.4
33 02:04,0 19:12,3
29 01:56,0 19:22,9
39 02:26,0 19:06,9
38 02:24,0 19:11,1
29 01:56,0 19:43,3
54 03:46,0 17:53,3
43 02:52,0 19:11,4
23 01:44,0 20:28,2

Xc rank
5
7
25
14
1
2
9
21
8
10
19
12
27
34
31
45
16
11
17
26
20
43
13
28
4
23
18
30
33
39
6
32
15
29
24
38
41
35
36
46
3
37
52

timeback
00:00,0
00:00,2
00:37,8
01:00,4
01:02,7
01:03,2
01:13,0
01:13,4
01:24,5
01:27,8
01:33,5
01:34,4
01:38,1
01:40,5
01:51,3
01:53,0
01:56,1
01:56,7
02:04,7
02:10,0
02:11,6
02:12,2
02:14,6
02:18,0
02:18,0
02:20,6
02:20,9
02:21,6
02:36,1
02:37,1
02:37,6
02:49,7
02:59,8
03:00,8
03:03,5
03:06,4
03:09,0
03:23,0
03:25,2
03:29,4
03:29,4
03:53,5
04:02,3



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

47 Michielli, Giuseppe
35 Miller, Davis
45 Gubin, Sergey

57 Fossheim, Jo Wesche

53 Meinherz, Pascal
48 Roder, Kevin

55 Harris, Spencer
60 Kreiner, Benjamin
61 Dvorak, Miroslav
50 Kato, Taihei

51 Fletcher, Bryan
56 Keate,Trevor

37 Keate, Skyler

46 Osadetz, Andy
64 Munari, Daniele
62 Harris, Wesley
58 Miller, Alex

59 Delaney,Matt

66 Amon, Philip

63 Fink, Matthias
67 McCahill, David
65 Freire, Peter

DNF 52 Lynch, Dennis
DNS 49 Zvetkov, Alexey

ITA
USA
RUS
NOR
Sul
GER
CAN
AUT
CZE
JPN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
ITA
CAN
USA
USA
AUT
AUT
USA
USA

CAN
RUS

Technical Delegate

86,5 47 03:00,0 19:21,8
97,0 35 02:18,0 20:04,2
88,0 45 02:54,0 19:32,1
73,0 57 03:54,0 22:18,9
75,5 52 03:44,0 18:43,1
84,5 48 03:08,0 20:04,2
74,5 55 03:48,0 19:254
68,5 60 04:12,0 22:31,9
63,0 61 04:34,0  21:48,0
78,5 50 03:32,0 19:49,8
76,5 51 03:40,0 20:03,3
74,0 56 03:50,0 19:59,6
96,0 37 02:22,0 21:345
87,5 46 02:56,0 21:10,8
48,0 64 05:34,0 21:18,9
52,0 62 05:18,0 21:54,3
72,5 58 03:56,0 24:27,0
71,0 59 04:02,0 24:36,0
40,5 66 06:04,0 21:09,6
48,5 63 05:32,0 22:32,6
35,5 67 06:24,0 21:21.4
46,0 65 05:42,0 23:42,7
75,5 52 03:44,0
79,5 49 03:28,0

Chief Of Competition

40
50
44
60
22
51
42
61
58
47
49
48
57
54
55
59
64
65
53
62
56
63

04:11,9
04:12,3
04:16,2
04:17,0
04:17,2
05:02,3
05:03,5
05:06,0
05:06,1
05:11,9
05:33,4
05:39,7
05:46,6
05:56,9
06:17,0
06:20,4
06:29,1
06:50,1
07:07,7
07:26,7
07:59,5
08:56,8



